The right combination
of sleek design,
performance and
value for retail and
hospitality
Essential Smartbright Projector (Wide Voltage)
Gen 2
Essential SmartBright Projector ST033T is a value for money product designed for

4000 K >90 85 lm/W
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
Number of
light
sources Optic type
911401893282 ST033T LED17/830 20W
110-240V I MB BK TW
1,600 lm - -
911401893382 ST033T LED17/840 20W
110-240V I MB BK TW
1,700 lm - -
911401845687 ST033T G2 LED26/930 33W
WV MB WH
2,640 lm 1 Beam angle
24°
911401845787 ST033T G2 LED28/940 33W
WV MB WH
2,805 lm 1 Beam angle
24°
911401893682 ST033T LED25/830 30W
110-240V I MB BK TW
2,400 lm - -
911401893782 ST033T LED25/840 30W
110-240V I MB BK TW
2,500 lm - -
911401845287 ST033T G2 LED16/930 20W
WV MB WH
1,600 lm 1 Beam angle
24°
911401845387 ST033T G2 LED17/940 20W
WV MB WH
1,700 lm 1 Beam angle
24°
911401892882 ST033T LED9/830 10W

Essential Smartbright Projector (Wide Voltage) Gen 2
5Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Suitable for
random
switching
911401893282 ST033T LED17/830 20W 110-240V I
MB BK TW
20 W -
911401893382 ST033T LED17/840 20W 110-240V I
MB BK TW
20 W -
911401845687 ST033T G2 LED26/930 33W WV
MB WH
33 W No
911401845787 ST033T G2 LED28/940 33W WV
MB WH
33 W No
911401893682 ST033T LED25/830 30W 110-240V I
MB BK TW
30 W -
911401893782 ST033T LED25/840 30W 110-240V I
MB BK TW
30 W -
911401845287 ST033T G2 LED16/930 20W WV MB
WH
20 W No
911401845387 ST033T G2 LED17/940 20W WV MB
WH
20 W No
911401892882 ST033T LED9/830 10W 110-240V I
MB BK TW
10 W -
911401892982 ST033T LED9/840 10W 110-240V I
MB BK TW
10 W -
911401844887 ST033T G2 LED8/930 10W WV MB
WH
10 W No
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Suitable for
random
switching
911401844987 ST033T G2 LED8/940 10W WV MB
WH
10 W No
911401845887 ST033T G2 LED26/930 33W WV
MB BK
33 W No
911401845987 ST033T G2 LED28/940 33W WV
MB BK
33 W No
911401844687 ST033T G2 LED6/930 7W WV WB
BK
7 W No
911401844787 ST033T G2 LED6/940 7W WV WB
BK
7 W No
911401844487 ST033T G2 LED6/930 7W WV WB
WH
7 W No
911401844587 ST033T G2 LED6/940 7W WV WB
WH
7 W No
911401845087 ST033T G2 LED8/930 10W WV MB
BK
10 W No
911401845187 ST033T G2 LED8/940 10W WV MB
BK
10 W No
911401845487 ST033T G2 LED16/930 20W WV MB
BK
20 W No
911401845587 ST033T G2 LED17/940 20W WV MB
BK
20 W No
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401893282 ST033T LED17/830 20W 110-240V I MB
BK TW
No -
911401893382 ST033T LED17/840 20W 110-240V I MB
BK TW
No -
911401845687 ST033T G2 LED26/930 33W WV MB WH - Not applicable
911401845787 ST033T G2 LED28/940 33W WV MB WH - Not applicable
911401893682 ST033T LED25/830 30W 110-240V I MB
BK TW
No -
911401893782 ST033T LED25/840 30W 110-240V I MB
BK TW
No -
911401845287 ST033T G2 LED16/930 20W WV MB WH - Not applicable
911401845387 ST033T G2 LED17/940 20W WV MB WH - Not applicable
911401892882 ST033T LED9/830 10W 110-240V I MB
BK TW
No -
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
911401892982 ST033T LED9/840 10W 110-240V I MB
BK TW
No -
911401844887 ST033T G2 LED8/930 10W WV MB WH - Not applicable
911401844987 ST033T G2 LED8/940 10W WV MB WH - Not applicable
911401845887 ST033T G2 LED26/930 33W WV MB BK - Not applicable
911401845987 ST033T G2 LED28/940 33W WV MB BK - Not applicable
911401844687 ST033T G2 LED6/930 7W WV WB BK - Not applicable
911401844787 ST033T G2 LED6/940 7W WV WB BK - Not applicable
911401844487 ST033T G2 LED6/930 7W WV WB WH - Not applicable
911401844587 ST033T G2 LED6/940 7W WV WB WH - Not applicable
911401845087 ST033T G2 LED8/930 10W WV MB BK - Not applicable
911401845187 ST033T G2 LED8/940 10W WV MB BK - Not applicable
911401845487 ST033T G2 LED16/930 20W WV MB BK - Not applicable
911401845587 ST033T G2 LED17/940 20W WV MB BK - Not applicable
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
Housing
Color
911401893282 ST033T LED17/830 20W 110-240V
I MB BK TW
Collimator with focus
angle 24°
Black
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
Housing
Color
911401893382 ST033T LED17/840 20W 110-240V
I MB BK TW
Collimator with focus
angle 24°
Black
Essential Smartbright Projector (Wide Voltage) Gen 2
6Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
Housing
Color
911401845687 ST033T G2 LED26/930 33W WV
MB WH
Polycarbonate White RAL
9003
911401845787 ST033T G2 LED28/940 33W WV
MB WH
Polycarbonate White RAL
9003
911401893682 ST033T LED25/830 30W
110-240V I MB BK TW
Collimator with focus
angle 24°
Black
911401893782 ST033T LED25/840 30W
110-240V I MB BK TW
Collimator with focus
angle 24°
Black
911401845287 ST033T G2 LED16/930 20W WV
MB WH
Polycarbonate White RAL
9003
911401845387 ST033T G2 LED17/940 20W WV
MB WH
Polycarbonate White RAL
9003
911401892882 ST033T LED9/830 10W 110-240V

Polycarbonate White RAL
9003
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
Housing
Color
911401845887 ST033T G2 LED26/930 33W WV
MB BK
Polycarbonate Black
911401845987 ST033T G2 LED28/940 33W WV
MB BK
Polycarbonate Black
911401844687 ST033T G2 LED6/930 7W WV WB
BK
Polycarbonate Black
911401844787 ST033T G2 LED6/940 7W WV WB
BK
Polycarbonate Black
911401844487 ST033T G2 LED6/930 7W WV WB
WH
Polycarbonate White RAL
9003
911401844587 ST033T G2 LED6/940 7W WV WB
WH
Polycarbonate White RAL
9003
911401845087 ST033T G2 LED8/930 10W WV
MB BK
Polycarbonate Black
911401845187 ST033T G2 LED8/940 10W WV
MB BK
Polycarbonate Black
911401845487 ST033T G2 LED16/930 20W WV
MB BK
Polycarbonate Black
911401845587 ST033T G2 LED17/940 20W WV
MB BK
Polycarbonate Black
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range Glow-wire test
911401893282 ST033T LED17/830 20W
110-240V I MB BK TW
-20 to +45 °C -
911401893382 ST033T LED17/840 20W
110-240V I MB BK TW
-20 to +45 °C -
911401845687 ST033T G2 LED26/930
33W WV MB WH
-20 °C to 45 °C Temperature 650 °C,
duration 30 s
911401845787 ST033T G2 LED28/940
33W WV MB WH
-20 °C to 45 °C Temperature 650 °C,
duration 30 s
911401893682 ST033T LED25/830 30W
110-240V I MB BK TW
-20 to +45 °C -
911401893782 ST033T LED25/840 30W
110-240V I MB BK TW
-20 to +45 °C -
911401845287 ST033T G2 LED16/930
20W WV MB WH
-20 °C to 45 °C Temperature 650 °C,
duration 30 s
911401845387 ST033T G2 LED17/940
20W WV MB WH
-20 °C to 45 °C Temperature 650 °C,
duration 30 s
911401892882 ST033T LED9/830 10W

Essential Smartbright Projector (Wide Voltage) Gen 2
7Product family leaflet, 2026, March 19 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
Luminous flux
tolerance
911401893282 ST033T LED17/830 20W
110-240V I MB BK TW
(0.4338, 0.4030)
SDCM <5
+/-10%
911401893382 ST033T LED17/840 20W
110-240V I MB BK TW
(0.3818, 0.3797)
SDCM <5
+/-10%
911401845687 ST033T G2 LED26/930 33W WV
MB WH
(0.44,0.40) SDCM<5 -0%,+20%
911401845787 ST033T G2 LED28/940 33W WV
MB WH
(0.38,0.38) SDCM<5 -0%,+20%
911401893682 ST033T LED25/830 30W
110-240V I MB BK TW
(0.4338, 0.4030)
SDCM <5
+/-10%
911401893782 ST033T LED25/840 30W
110-240V I MB BK TW
(0.3818, 0.3797)
SDCM <5
+/-10%
911401845287 ST033T G2 LED16/930 20W WV
MB WH
(0.44,0.40) SDCM<5 -0%,+20%
911401845387 ST033T G2 LED17/940 20W WV
MB WH
(0.38,0.38) SDCM<5 -0%,+20%
911401892882 ST033T LED9/830 10W 110-240V
I MB BK TW